ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES, PLc ARCHITECTS

2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY, FT. MITCHELL, KENTUCKY 4101 7-3094 859-331-3121
reh@reharchitects.com

www. reharchitects.com

November 1, 2023

VIA EMAIL

To: Mr. Jay Brewer, Superintendent
Dayton independent Board of Education

Re: Dayton High School - Land Demolition
BG #23-204 / REH #168-1022-B

Enclosures: 1. Application and Certificate for Payment No. 5 submitted by Alpha Demolition.
Action

Required: 1. Review application
. Obtain Board approval
Issue payment to Contractor.

JAH:jhf

Member American Institute of Architects
LEED Accredited Professionals



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

DI-SF-6509
PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

AIA Type Docurnent
TO (OWNER): Dayton Independent Board of Education PROJECT: Dayton KY School APPLICATION NUMBER: 5 DISTRIBUTION TO:
200 Clay St. 300 - 320 Clay Street PERIOD TO:10/31/23
Dayton, KY 41074 Dayton, KY 41074 INVOICE DATE:10/17/23 OWNER___
7 PROJECT NUMBER: ARCHITECT___
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Alpha Demolition CONTRACTOR ____
CONTRACT DATE:

257 Siefferman Road
West Harrison, IN 47060
CONTRACT FOR:

VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in accordance with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1.  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $261,000.00
2. Net Change By Change Orders.......ecceeeeeeecennecns

3. OOZ,._._.N>O._. SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2).ccveeeueemnnnnnes $ 261,000.00
4.  TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....cc..eeuen. $261,000.00

(Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10% _of Completed Work $26,100.00

(Columns D & E on G703)

b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column 1 of G703) $26,100.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.....ccveummereennes $234,900.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6 from prior Ceriificate) $202,500.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE i $32,400.00 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, _ZWFCU_ZQ RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 26,100.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner
Total Approved this Month

TOTALS $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order

$0.00
$0.00

The undersigned Confractor ceriies thet fo the best of #he Confraciors knowledgs,
Information snd balief, the Work coversd by this Application for Payment has beon
completed in acoordance with the Condract Documends, shat 58 smounts have been

pait by the Coniracior for Work for which previous Cerfifcates for Paymment wore issusd
and paymenis sscelved Fomy the Cwner, and et current payment shown hersin is now due.
CONTRACTOR:

& K -y
LFF |
% w 1 GHR23
__.m % P & i v_w. ﬁ Datar

Stateof Cougty of - Doabom
Subscribed and swom befors me this i5 dayof Ot 0 23
Motary Public: #5528 .
by Commilssion Expiras:

Janeary 08, 2228

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the above application, the Construction Manager certifies to the owner that to the
best of the CM's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.....ccoieiircemceeenn $ 32,400.00
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this

Application and on the Confinuation Sheet that changed fo conform fo the amount certified.).

- Architect: Rokert Fhmet Hayes & Associates,
Joe .Hayes Date: _11/1/23
ot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
in.{gbuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

DI-SF-6509

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Type Document
TO {OWNER}): Dayton Independent Board of Educat PROJECT: Dayion KY School APPLICATION NUMBER: 5 DISTRIBUTIONTO:
200 Clay St. 300 - 320 Clay Strest PERIOD TO:10/31/23
Dayton, KY 41074 Dayton, KY 41074 INVOICE DATE:10/17/23 OWNER___
PROJECT NUMBER: ARCHITECT___
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Alpha Demolition CONTRACTOR___
257 Siefferman Road VIA CONSTRUCION MANAGER: CONTRACT DATE:
West Harmrison, IN 47060
CONTRACT FOR:
SCHEDULE OF PREVIOUS COMPLETED STORED COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE APPLICATIONS THIS PERIOD MATERIAL STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
1 Mobilization 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.0071 100.00% 0.00 2,000.00
2 1320 Clay St. Building Demo 40,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 4,000.00
3 320 Clay St. Building Disposal 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00| 100.00% 0.00 7,000.00
4 |320 Clay St. Foundation Removal 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 20,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 2,000.00
5 320 Clay St Foundation Disposal 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 10,000.00} 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
6 |306 Clay St. Building Demo 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
7 |306 Clay St. Building Disposal 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00f 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
8 304 Clay St. B 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00{ 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
9 1304 Clay St. Bu 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
10 {300 Clay St. Building Demo 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
11 [300 Clay St. Building Disposal 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00] 100.00% 0.00 1,000.00
12 |Misc. Site/Demo 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00} 100.00% 0.00 2,000.00
13 |Site Restoration 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00; 100.00% 0.00 2,100.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00} #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/O! 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/O! 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00} #DIV/O! 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00} #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00
REPORT TOTALS 261,000.00 225,000.00 36,000.00 0.00 261,000.00 100.00% 0.00 26,100.00



e 1 !H","

O i ‘hy,
& %\(}‘:{ dcz NN
R\ ‘@*\%Jldxg ,,3/;.\\/&
’ €,
3 (S S Avion )

s,

-

£000000 (=3}
wwftmssm'iuoo £

(4747
LAl Foy,
\) ,'I,
\
4y, g
lllu “i&liﬂ“““

\‘ﬁ\'}ﬂﬂﬂd AW.I.ON() &
) ) ¢, ¢
I LT ol oy o S,
i i Hqud Ate N&,ﬁq " "Y\\\\\\‘
S

Y)W oy, g A
/ W B a5 1IN )
"M Ogoz/0%/506  soudxy uorssIuo;) AN

"PI9P PUEA0R 904 JOY/SIY 9q 03 J0JORNUOY) O JO JIBYSq UO pus
Ajpenprarpur ¢ IO VeSHs 4q ¢ ‘
Jo Aep @ ST} awzyggieq ol}lu};omsogi%%sqwsqnsgpa palmow[o\:'a(o @

( WW 40 ALNNOD
§s(

( L1 0/ Jo TS

- x =
‘.‘—-.-'='l=-"-“" A e TR

B A

T

e W]

YOLOVILNOD

*a1qeorjdde se ojer-oFem
91e)s 10 voueldwos ojer-ofem L1018puB uodeg-S1AR( Iopun (I} H £q pasmber st Joy

Susnof [euoneN oy Jepun pannbor sofesm Surreasd Swiked sy jueyyy ‘9
pue ‘saredax 1oy 1oy syfiq [[e Surpnjour “1oy pred Ajng 1

o1qeordde 31 Juewadinbe Joo pue SunyS ‘Surjooo ‘Buneay ‘Surquunyd v 'S
*sastmord oty w0 payeoo] syustuoAoidulr o1 1o sosturerd o) vodn Jo Y pojjeIsur Jo
uodn paoerd juetndmbs Jo seanyxyy ‘[enereur Aue oj sv SUIPURISING MOU 938 1O USALS T0Rq
oaey sesea] Auodoxd ruosiad 1o syuotnosige UONUSIaT 9111 ‘SIUstaIR)s SUToURUL)‘sjonruo

So[ES [RUOTIPUOD ‘syuetunyisur AjHnoos ‘sogedjrow joneyo oNy P
“aredos J0/pue UONONISU0D oY) JO oMYA Aq PUE JopUn

SUISLIE 10AQ0STRYM SWIE|O B[qRUAI] [J# JO 180[0 Pus 0015 a1e sosfuerd oy, €
ispuny pooueApe
30 1d10001 30 sAep §SOUISNQ 2AT UIYHA 10§ pred 9q J[IM J0 ‘siredar 1o/pue UOIONSI00 8ty
J07 pred Aqng usaq QAB‘{W Jo junowre oty uy e[ JefUT
30 spep uonaduios oy Fuipnjour ue ySnoryy sesyword oy} uo pajeisur juowrdinba

pue soxmxyy ‘paystuing [epiojenr ‘pouniofiod Joqe| 10§ $1500 pue §e8aep |1y T
: ' / }Q{M@ P \/L@M’lyq S8 WMoy

300foxd oy 305 NGTRY IOy QOG- G
18 payeoo] Apedord uo syuswresoxdun oy

‘porredar 1o pajonnsued aq 03 POsNED 10 ‘paredar Jo PAINYSTOD oYM ‘aures

SU3 JO 109YJ0 PazLIoyIne ATnp € 10 ‘100800 Jo/pue Jop[ing oy ?’j'qS/QH 1

soYes ‘wroms Anp 151y Sureq )W&/ eIy oy,

LIAVAIAAY SQAOLIVELNOD ¥O SUAATING

ey




